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SCHEDULE 8    BUSINESS REGISTRATION STATISTICS

Fiscal Year 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09

New	registrations

Re-opened	registrations

Cancelled registrations

Current	registrations	as	at	31	March

113,497

5,065

77,725

735,169

117,719

6,883

93,472

766,299

130,972

8,515

85,019

820,767

143,737

10,144

90,352

884,296

Certificates	issued	(fee	payable	cases)

Businesses	exempted	from	payment	of	

Extracts	of	information	issued

fees

796,126

17,520

251,915

805,915

18,977

267,255

856,489

18,120

290,532

951,345

13,737

294,368

Fees	and	penalties	

Court	fines

Fees	and	penalties	

collected	

in	arrears	

(excluding	levy)

as	at	31	March	(excluding	levy)

($'000)

1,478,755

7,118

58,068

($'000)

1,497,902

6,344

58,168

($'000)

1,565,848

7,036

72,590

($'000)

154,448

7,831

19,762




