SCHEDULE 8 BUSINESS REGISTRATION STATISTICS

Fiscal Year	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09
New registrations	113,497	117,719	130,972	143,737
Re-opened registrations	5,065	6,883	8,515	10,144
Cancelled registrations	77,725	93,472	85,019	90,352
Current registrations as at 31 March	735,169	766,299	820,767	884,296
Certificates issued (fee payable cases)	796,126	805,915	856,489	951,345
Businesses exempted from payment of fees	17,520	18,977	18,120	13,737
Extracts of information issued	251,915	267,255	290,532	294,368
	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)
Fees and penalties collected (excluding levy)	1,478,755	1,497,902	1,565,848	154,448
Court fines	7,118	6,344	7,036	7,831
Fees and penalties in arrears as at 31 March (excluding levy)	58,068	58,168	72,590	19,762